Rocca *

DAIRY FREE BREAKFAST MENU

Porridge, fresh berries & honey
(dairy free milk)

Poached eggs, white or brown toast

Rocca Grill
2 Bacon, 2 sausages, grilled mushroom, 2 poached eggs,
grilled tomato, white or brown toast

Rocca Special
Avocado, toasted bread, poached egg,
grilled tomato

Bacon sandwich, white or brown bread/toast
French toast served with smoked Bacon & maple syrup,

banana or berries

Toast (white or brown) 2 slices

£6.50

£6.50

£8.95

£8.95

£6.95

£8.95

£2.25

Please state your dietary requirements at the till when ordering





